STAGE WINNERS BY FASTEST TIME

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 10

Time:
14.12
21.23
15.46

18.00
23.71
12.28
18.87
19.92
20.01

13.57

Alias

Cowboy Junky
Cowboy Junky
Tombstone Cody
Mista Spike
Dutch Coroner
Cowboy Junky
Dutch Coroner
Cowboy Junky
Tombstone Cody
Mista Spike



